
    

 
 

 

Achieve, Care, Enjoy 

 

 

Year 10 Overview PSHE, RSE, Careers 2021-2022 

 

No. Date Replaces Lesson Topic 
External 
Agencies 
involved 

1 Tues 14th Sept Period 1 Careers: What is the right career for me?  

2 Tues 28th Sept Period 2 
Careers: what are employers looking for in a 

CV? 
 

3 Tues 12th Oct Period 3 Why do some people commit suicide?  

4 Tues 2nd Nov Period 4 Anti-social behaviour  

5 Tues 16th Nov Period 5 Crime, gangs & county lines  

6 Wed 1st Dec Period 1 Money laundering  

7 Thurs 16th Dec Period 1 Criminal justice system  

8 Wed 12th Jan Period 2 
Careers: rights & responsibilities in the 

workplace 
 

9 Wed 26th Jan Period 3 Tattoos & piercings  

10 Thurs 10th Feb Period 2 Managing grief & bereavement  

11 Mon 21st Feb Period 1 Managing social anxiety  

12 Wed 9th Mar Period 4 Homelessness  

13 Wed 23rd Mar Period 5 What are hate crimes?  

14 Thurs 21st Apr Period 2 What is binge drinking?  

15 Thurs 5th May Period 3 Forced & arranged marriages  

16 Tues 17th May Period 1 Gender & trans identity  

17 Tues 7th June Period 2 Revenge porn  

18 Tues 21st June Period 3 Sexism & gender prejudice  

19 Tues 5th July Period 4 Harassment & stalking  

20 Tues 19th July Period 5 Parenting  

 

 

 


